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The menu of Pasta Cucina from Stony Point comprises about 117 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $15.2 for a dish / drink. Pasta Cucina specializes in creative catering for all your special
occasions. Our professional staff will ensure your event is worry-free and perfect. Join us at our Italian restaurant

for a variety of classic Italian dishes.
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Pasta Cucina Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

MINESTRONE $6.9

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Vegetarian

GRILLED EGGPLANT $9.0

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Rice
RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $17.0

Pesce

CALAMARI MARINARA OVER

LINGUINE $17.0

Spirits

MARTINI

Paninis
CHICKEN MARGARITA

Secondi Piatti

PORK CHOP CAMPAGNOLA

Frische Salate

INSALATE ITALIANA

Pasta-Nudeln
LINGUINE PUTTANESCA

Fettuccine
FETTUCCINE CARBONARA

Pasta-GroR

FETTUCCINE VERDI

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Italian Starters

JALAPENO RAVIOLI

$17.0

$19.0

$16.0

$16.0

$10.0

$9.0



Pasta Cucina Menu

Baked

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $16.0

Heroes
GRILLED PORTOBELLO

Dinner Entrées
CHICKEN COUNTRY STYLE

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA $19.5
Soup & Chili
PASTA FAGIOLI $4.6

Seafood Entrees

CAPPELLINI VINO BIANCO

Veal

VEAL MARSALA $20.0

Cold Antipasto

JALAPENO RAVIOLI (3)

The Salad Maker

ARUGULA MANGO SALAD

Lunch - Appetizers

COLD ANTIPASTO $10.0

French

FRENCH ONION SOUP $4.6

Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $23.0

Tray & More - Beef,
Carved Meats &
Additional Entree
Selections

SLICED FILET MIGNON MARSALA $24.0

Paste (Imported)

CAPPELLINI PRIMAVERA

The Lighter Side Of

Tuscany
SHRIMP MEDITERRANEAN $20.0

Lunch - Biba's Pasta

CAPELLINI PRIMAVERA $16.0

Alcoholic Drinks

VODKA
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Side Dishes

CHOWDER
SAUTEED VEGETABLES $6.9

Insalate

PAN CRUSTED TILAPIA IN PEAR
APPLE SALAD

ARGULA MANGO SALAD $19.0

$19.0



Pasta Cucina Menu

Starters

CHICKEN PORTOBELLO $17.0
FRENCH SOLE $20.0
Tapas

ARTICHOKE HEARTS $11.0

FRIED CALAMARI

Penne

PENNE VODKA $16.0
PENNE ARRABBIATA

Wine
WHITE WINE
MARSALA

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

Popular Items

WHOLE STUFFED ARTICHOKE $10.0
OVEN FRESH GARLIC BREAD $5.0
Hot Antipasto

FRESHLY BAKED WITH PARMESAN
CHEESE, HERBS & BREAD CRUMBS

GRILLED SAUSAGE FROM ARTHUR AVE.
(CHEESE & PARSLEY)

Cucina Specialties
CHICKEN-COUNTRY STYLE $17.0
SPICY FILET OF TILAPIA $20.0

Seafood
NEW ZEALAND MUSSELS $11.0
MARINARA
SHRIMP SCAMPI $20.0
CALAMARI
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $17.0

ﬁ‘ CHICKEN PARMESAN
T~

CHICKEN FRANCESE $17.0

Le Delizie Della Cucina

GRILLED SAUSAGE FROM AUTHOR $9.0

FRESH ROASTED PEPPERS WITH
ANCHOVIES

MOZZARELLA CUCINA

$11.0

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

ITALIAN

DESSERT

Salads

CASER SALAD $9.0
SEAFOOD SALAD $13.0
ARUGULA SALAD $8.0
HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD

Dessert

CANNOLI
TIRAMISU
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CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE
CHEESECAKE

TARTUFO

FRESH HOMEMADE CANNOLI

Entrées

HOT ANTIPASTO
STUFFED MUSHROOMS
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
CLAMS OREGANATA
CLAM SOUP

ZUPPE DI CLAMS
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

$6.9
$6.9
$6.9

$10.0

$9.0
$10.0
$10.0
$11.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PASTA

‘ | CHICKEN
“-i/ MEAT

FISH

MUSSELS

SPAGHETTI

SOUP

BREAD

SALAD

ICE CREAM

Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD
ey
"l CHEESE
PRAWNS
PARMESAN

SALMON

PARMIGIANA
SCALLOPS
BEEF
MUSHROOMS
GARLIC
MOZZARELLA
SCALLOP
SHRIMP
CHOCOLATE
SPINACH
BROCCOLI

Pasta

RAVIOLI
PENNE PESTO
PENNE ARRABIATTA

LINGUINE W/ FRESH CLAMS,
WHITE OR RED

RIGATONI BOLOGNESE
LINGUINE PUTTENESCA
MANICOTTI

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS
MARINARA

BAKED ZITI WITH EGGPLANT
EGGPLANT RAVIOLI
CAVATELLI AND BROCCOLI

TORTELLINI (CHEESE FILLED) OR

RIGATONI CUCINA
CAPPELLINI VINO BLANCO
CAPPELLINI MARACHIARA
FUSILLI POLLO

TORTELLINI ALFREDO (SERVED
WITH OR WITHOUT PEAS)

PENNE FILETTO POMODORO

$4.6
$6.9

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$17.0

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$16.0

$16.0
$17.0
$16.0

$20.0

$19.0
$20.0
$17.0

$16.0

$16.0
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WHOLE WHEAT LINGUINE
CONTADINA

PENNE WHOLE WHEAT
FLORENTINE

TORTOLLINI SHRIMP
HOMEMADE MEAT LASAGNA
PENNE

SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS

$16.0

$17.0

$20.0
$18.0

RIGATONI

PASTA BOLOGNESE

CARBONARA

FETTUCCINE

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS

VEAL SALTIMBOCCA $23.0

LINGUINE WITH FRESH CLAMS, WHITE
OR RED

Pasta Cucina

32 South Liberty Dr, Stony Point,
NY, 10980, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-22:00
Tuesday 12:00-22:00
Wednesday 12:00-22:00
Thursday 12:00-22:00
Friday 12:00-23:00
Saturday 17:00-23:00
Sunday 16:30-21:00
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