



https://menuweb.menu
32 South Liberty Dr, Stony Point, NY, 10980, United States
+18457866060,+18455477124 - https://mariospastacucina.com/?utm_source=google



IN FRANCESE OVER PENNE
EN COUNTRY STYLE
LI POLLO
ELLI AND BROCCOLI WHITE WINE S
OR RIGATONI ALLA VODKA
INI BOLOGNESE
ED SHELLS
OTTI
E RAVIOLI
D CHICKEN OVER LINGUINI GARLIC

IS OR GO ON LINE





The menu of Pasta Cucina from Stony Point comprises about 117 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$15.2 for a dish / drink. Pasta Cucina specializes in creative catering for all your special occasions. Our professional staff will ensure your event is worry-free and perfect. Join us at our Italian restaurant for a variety of classic Italian dishes.

T. A. A.	To

Non Alcoholic Drinks **Spirits WATER MARTINI Paninis** Soups **MINESTRONE** \$6.9 **CHICKEN MARGARITA** \$17.0 **Main Courses** Secondi Piatti **LASAGNA** PORK CHOP CAMPAGNOLA \$19.0 Vegetarian Frische Salate **INSALATE ITALIANA GRILLED EGGPLANT** \$9.0 **Snacks** Pasta-Nudeln LINGUINE PUTTANESCA **BRUSCHETTA Meat Dishes Fettuccine MEATBALLS FETTUCCINE CARBONARA** \$16.0 Rice Pasta-Groß **FETTUCCINE VERDI RISOTTO** \$16.0

Starters & Salads Bread

FRENCH FRIES GARLIC BREAD

Fish Italian

SEA BASS CHICKEN MARSALA

Chicken Dishes Seafood Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA \$17.0 FRIED CALAMARI \$10.0

Pesce Italian Starters

CALAMARI MARINARA OVER \$17.0 JALAPENO RAVIOLI \$9.0 LINGUINE

FRENCH ONION SOUP

|--|

Baked EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$16.0	Veal & Beef Dishes VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$23.0
Heroes GRILLED PORTOBELLO Dinner Entrées		Tray & More - Beef, Carved Meats & Additional Entree Selections	
Italian Specialties		SLICED FILET MIGNON MARSALA Doote (Imported)	\$24.0
CHICKEN PICCATA	\$19.5	Paste (Imported) CAPPELLINI PRIMAVERA	
Soup & Chili PASTA FAGIOLI	\$4.6	The Lighter Side Of Tuscany	
Seafood Entrees		SHRIMP MEDITERRANEAN	\$20.0
CAPPELLINI VINO BIANCO		Lunch - Biba's Pasta	
Veal		CAPELLINI PRIMAVERA	\$16.0
VEAL MARSALA	\$20.0	Alcoholic Drinks	
Cold Antipasto JALAPENO RAVIOLI (3)		VODKA ESPRESSO MARTINI	
The Salad Maker ARUGULA MANGO SALAD		Side Dishes CHOWDER SAUTEED VEGETABLES	\$6.9
Lunch - Appetizers		Insalate	
COLD ANTIPASTO	\$10.0	PAN CRUSTED TILAPIA IN PEAR	0400
French		APPLE SALAD	\$19.0
1 1 3 1 1 3 1 1		ARGULA MANGO SALAD	\$19.0

\$4.6



C+a		-
Sta	rte	re
Ola	ILC	ıo

CHICKEN PORTOBELLO	211.0
FRENCH SOLE	\$20.0

Tapas

ARTICHOKE HEARTS \$11.0
FRIED CALAMARI

Penne

PENNE VODKA \$16.0
PENNE ARRABBIATA

Wine

WHITE WINE
MARSALA

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO ESPRESSO

Popular Items

WHOLE STUFFED ARTICHOKE \$10.0

OVEN FRESH GARLIC BREAD \$5.0

Hot Antipasto

FRESHLY BAKED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE, HERBS & BREAD CRUMBS

GRILLED SAUSAGE FROM ARTHUR AVE. (CHEESE & PARSLEY)

Cucina Specialties

CHICKEN-COUNTRY STYLE \$17.0 SPICY FILET OF TILAPIA \$20.0

Seafood

NEW ZEALAND MUSSELS MARINARA	\$11.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$20.0
CALAMARI	

Chicken

1	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$17.0
- Ax	CHICKEN PARMESAN	
	CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$17.0

Le Delizie Della Cucina

GRILLED SAUSAGE FROM AUTHOR \$9.0
FRESH ROASTED PEPPERS WITH ANCHOVIES

MOZZARELLA CUCINA

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN ITALIAN DESSERT

Salads

CASER SALAD	\$9.0
SEAFOOD SALAD	\$13.0
ARUGULA SALAD	\$8.0
HOUSE SALAD	
CAESAR SALAD	
ARUGULA SALAD	

Dessert

CANNOLI TIRAMISU



CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE	\$6.9	PARMIGIANA	
CHEESECAKE	\$6.9	SCALLOPS	
TARTUFO	\$6.9	BEEF	
FRESH HOMEMADE CANNOLI		MUSHROOMS	
_		GARLIC	
Entrées		MOZZARELLA	
HOT ANTIPASTO	\$10.0	SCALLOP	
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$9.0	SHRIMP	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$10.0	CHOCOLATE	
CLAMS OREGANATA	\$10.0	SPINACH	\$4.6
CLAM SOUP	\$11.0	BROCCOLI	\$6.9

These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**



ZUPPE DI CLAMS

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

PASTA CHICKEN MEAT

FISH MUSSELS SPAGHETTI SOUP

BREAD SALAD

ICE CREAM

Ingredients Used



SEAFOOD CHEESE **PRAWNS**

PARMESAN

SALMON

Pasta

	RAVIOLI	\$16.0
	PENNE PESTO	\$16.0
	PENNE ARRABIATTA	\$16.0
LINGUINE V	W/ FRESH CLAMS, RED	\$17.0
RIGATONI	BOLOGNESE	\$16.0
LINGUINE I	PUTTENESCA	\$16.0
MANICOTT	T	\$16.0
SPAGHETT MARINARA	TI AND MEATBALLS	\$16.0
BAKED ZIT	I WITH EGGPLANT	\$16.0
EGGPLANT	ΓRAVIOLI	\$17.0
CAVATELL	I AND BROCCOLI	\$16.0
TORTELLIN RIGATONI	NI (CHEESE FILLED) OR CUCINA	\$20.0
CAPPELLI	NI VINO BLANCO	\$19.0
CAPPELLIN	NI MARACHIARA	\$20.0
FUSILLI PO	DLLO	\$17.0
	NI ALFREDO (SERVED VITHOUT PEAS)	\$16.0

PENNE FILETTO POMODORO

\$16.0



WHOLE WHEAT LINGUINE	\$16.0	RIGATONI	
CONTADINA		PASTA BOLOGNESE	
PENNE WHOLE WHEAT FLORENTINE	\$17.0	CARBONARA	
TORTOLLINI SHRIMP	\$20.0	FETTUCCINE	
HOMEMADE MEAT LASAGNA	\$18.0	SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	
PENNE		VEAL SALTIMBOCCA	\$23.0
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS		LINGUINE WITH FRESH CLAMS, WI	HITE

Pasta Cucina

32 South Liberty Dr, Stony Point, NY, 10980, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 12:00-22:00 Tuesday 12:00-22:00 Wednesday 12:00-22:00 Thursday 12:00-22:00 Friday 12:00-23:00 Saturday 17:00-23:00 Sunday 16:30-21:00

Made with Menu

